Minnesota Standings

Class Division Member Points State
Open 1D 10333 Tessa Bucher 1167 MN
10327  Madison Glacken 1128 MN
10270 Breana Seifermann 1018 MN
10822  Ashley Dolphin 1017 MN
10596  Paige Easterlund 619 MN
10880  Katie Klungseth 565 MN
10992  Claire Stinar 548 MN
10303 Danielle Villeneuve 519 MN
10159  Stephanie Mackissock 483 MN
10330 Madison Fisher 469 MN
10374  Shelby Twardowski 424 MN
10253  Sydni Schroeder 411 MN
10623  Mason Elhardt 409 MN
10235  Michaela Roemmich 405 MN
10622  Deanne Elhardt 402 MN
10063  Amber Crandall 386 MN
10082 Kaydence Feia 358 MN
10637  Sadie Hotzler 355 MN
10823  Alexa Eklund 347 MN
10624  Chloee Faus 319 MN
10328  Riley Glacken 300 MN
10220 Lenna Peterson 298 MN
10137 Megan Keller 296 MN
10103  Elizabeth Grandbois 295 MN
10161 Kaija Madsen 285 MN
10809  Annie Roggenkamp 284 MN
11020  Brilee Rieck 275 MN
10017 Erin Bayer 270 MN
10286  Alayna Sundermeyer 258 MN
10153  Melissa Lehmann 248 MN
10212  Shauna Obowa 240 MN
10180 Diane Moe 240 MN
10405  Joanie Hills 233 MN
10810  Ellie Roggenkamp 226 MN
10066 Paige Determan 221 MN
10453  Sherry Johnson 221 MN
10172 Sylvia McCann 203 MN
11154  Dayna Terning 202 MN
10989  Ava Novak 199 MN
11185  Carly Lathrop 199 MN
10697  Tanya Schmitz 193 MN
10796 Heidi Gunderson 185 MN
10047 Diane Bucher 160 MN
10199  Alexis Neese 159 MN
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Class Division
Open 1D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10413
10255
10792
10324
10345
11096
11149
10218
11141
10771
10071
10283
10952
10393
10537
10970
10007
10860
10966
10209
10038
11192
10107
11081
10104
10265
11146
10635
10775
10251
10597
10747
10310
10013
10558
10070
10539
11136
10827
10768
11029
11048
10789
10673
10052

Stella Oland
Brooke Schubert
Jenna Coughlin
Hannah Zimmer
Ashley Foust
Emma Young
Myla Munn
Brittani Oyster
Trinity Johnson
Alicia Meyer
Amy Dukatz
Emma Stuewe
Megan Stegura
Megan Ludwick
Lindsey Strommen
Myla Baum
Libby Althaus
Ashlee Waldbillig
Danielle Vocelka
Nacosja Hare
Jenny Born
Sarah Swartout
Aavah Hancock
Keyera Kangas
Hannah Gully
Ava Seeger

Ella Meers
Emmalee Hoover
Haley Psyck
Brent Schoon
Emily Gallmeier
Sierra Monahan
Amber Webber
Katie Bahma
Allison Rigenhagen
Nikki Duevel
Bethany Widmer
Lila Disse
Audrey Hanson
Alyssa Jackson
Tana Dirks
Natalie Iserman
Rosa Prill
Akeelah Welsh
Kristi Castagner

Points
158
152
145
139
136
110
109
107
102
99
98
89
86
84
83
65
59
57
57
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
50
50
49
48
47
40
32
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division
Open 1D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10246
11238
10094
11132
10061
11105
11023
10793
10092
11079

Madi Schlegel
Bethany Keller
Amanda Georges
Faren Bebeau

Larry Costello
Hadley Mack

Nicole Schulz

Lacey Demmer
Maddy Fruth
Autumn Hildebrandt

Points
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
23
19

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division Member Points State
Open 2D 11023 Nicole Schulz 958 MN
10328  Riley Glacken 827 MN
10596  Paige Easterlund 804 MN
10082  Kaydence Feia 709 MN
10153  Melissa Lehmann 607 MN
10047 Diane Bucher 582 MN
10374  Shelby Twardowski 475 MN
10345  Ashley Foust 463 MN
10063  Amber Crandall 449 MN
10159  Stephanie Mackissock 437 MN
10017 Erin Bayer 431 MN
10327 Madison Glacken 423 MN
10255  Brooke Schubert 421 MN
10822  Ashley Dolphin 414 MN
11020 Brilee Rieck 398 MN
10310  Amber Webber 386 MN
10161 Kaija Madsen 386 MN
10270 Breana Seifermann 375 MN
10971  Alex Beach 334 MN
10992  Claire Stinar 321 MN
10330 Madison Fisher 320 MN
10989  Ava Novak 306 MN
10880  Katie Klungseth 294 MN
10333  Tessa Bucher 271 MN
10622 Deanne Elhardt 260 MN
10094 Amanda Georges 252 MN
10624  Chloee Faus 250 MN
10405  Joanie Hills 249 MN
10623  Mason Elhardt 245 MN
10970  Myla Baum 239 MN
10235  Michaela Roemmich 232 MN
11096 Emma Young 223 MN
10262 Emma Schussman 220 MN
10810  Ellie Roggenkamp 213 MN
10283 Emma Stuewe 208 MN
10966  Danielle Vocelka 199 MN
11105 Hadley Mack 196 MN
10103  Elizabeth Grandbois 188 MN
10664  Leah Hoeft 185 MN
10726 Lexi Demmer 183 MN
10324 Hannah Zimmer 178 MN
11149  Myla Munn 170 MN
10697  Tanya Schmitz 169 MN
10775  Haley Psyck 167 MN
10809  Annie Roggenkamp 163 MN
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Class Division
Open 2D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10137
11185
10032
10453
10251
10303
11029
10695
10413
10637
11048
10212
11192
10974
10092
10220
10796
11163
10265
10539
10712
10735
10823
10679
10952
10635
10537
10860
10368
10747
10789
10172
10149
11092
10393
10301
10768
10007
10771
10792
10762
11132
10236
10793
10016

Megan Keller
Carly Lathrop
Julie Bogenholm
Sherry Johnson
Brent Schoon
Danielle Villeneuve
Tana Dirks
Aanika Olson
Stella Oland
Sadie Hotzler
Natalie Iserman
Shauna Obowa
Sarah Swartout
Elianah Danger
Maddy Fruth
Lenna Peterson
Heidi Gunderson
Kenna Tveit

Ava Seeger
Bethany Widmer
Michelle Nelson
Miranda LaTour
Alexa Eklund
Tessa Zitzow
Megan Stegura
Emmalee Hoover
Lindsey Strommen
Ashlee Waldbillig
Michelle Cooper
Sierra Monahan
Rosa Prill

Sylvia McCann
Toni Leader
Aubrey Miller
Megan Ludwick
Holly Vanderport
Alyssa Jackson
Libby Althaus
Alicia Meyer
Jenna Coughlin
Kyla Fleischer
Faren Bebeau
Lily Roemmich
Lacey Demmer
Jessica Barto

Points

158
157
156
154
151
150
149
149
148
147
137
135
133
130
128
126
126
124
119
118
113
113
107
106
93
86
78
77
77
77
77
70
70
69
68
64
63
62
62
60
59
59
58
57
57

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division
Open 2D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10286
11113
11238
10246
11154
10266
10827
10144
10673
10603
10035
11050
10646
10104
11218
11028
11136
11146
10242
10052
10134
10834
10655
10487
10654
10107
10316
10072
11133
10199
11125
11081
11130
11024
11235
11141
11173
11174
10661
10061
10597
10904
11129
11121
11249

Alayna Sundermeyer
Bruce Krabbenhoft
Bethany Keller
Madi Schlegel
Dayna Terning
Charity Seeger
Audrey Hanson
Carrie Kriel
Akeelah Welsh
Paige Graff

Olivia Bogenholm
Soni Mortenson
Brooke Larson
Hannah Gully
Cherish Larrabee
Shari Curell

Lila Disse

Ella Meers
McKayla Sanasack
Kristi Castagner
Savanna Juelson
Hanna Rasmussen
Savanna Schwarzrock
Sondra Rayer
Faith Olson
Aavah Hancock
Beth Wilson
Brooke Dulmage
Devin Bican
Alexis Neese
Brooke Gaustad
Keyera Kangas
Mariah Swenson
Isabella Seppo
Elana Kerkow
Trinity Johnson
Janesa Weiss
Allie Buermann
Adyn Shepersky
Larry Costello
Emily Gallmeier
Becca Dahmes
Alison Voss

Nellie Anderson
Mia Howard

Points
56
53
53
53
53
50
48
47
39
38
37
36
34
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
24
22
20
18
15
15
13
13
11

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division
Open 2D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
11247
11079
11184
11251
11120
10884

Shiloh Forner
Autumn Hildebrandt
Reina Kraska

Katie Lindahl

Tori Peitz

Kersey Strom

Points

O O O O o

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division Member Points State
Open 3D 10047 Diane Bucher 866 MN
10235  Michaela Roemmich 637 MN
10262 Emma Schussman 632 MN
10345  Ashley Foust 583 MN
10971  Alex Beach 581 MN
10082 Kaydence Feia 527 MN
11048 Natalie Iserman 488 MN
10596  Paige Easterlund 479 MN
10159  Stephanie Mackissock 449 MN
11023 Nicole Schulz 411 MN
10283 Emma Stuewe 379 MN
10982 Grace Kampa 377 MN
10007  Libby Althaus 374 MN
10989  Ava Novak 338 MN
10094 Amanda Georges 335 MN
10654  Faith Olson 316 MN
11105  Hadley Mack 312 MN
10316  Beth Wilson 308 MN
10328  Riley Glacken 300 MN
10153  Melissa Lehmann 291 MN
10661  Adyn Shepersky 256 MN
10251 Brent Schoon 248 MN
10664  Leah Hoeft 247 MN
10627 McKinna Greggersen 241 MN
10070  Nikki Duevel 235 MN
10834 Hanna Rasmussen 230 MN
10726 Lexi Demmer 226 MN
10324 Hannah Zimmer 222 MN
10373  Autumn Murphy 219 MN
11069  Jenna Tollefson 216 MN
11113  Bruce Krabbenhoft 208 MN
10735 Miranda LaTour 187 MN
10035  Olivia Bogenholm 185 MN
10635 Emmalee Hoover 184 MN
10164  Lilly Dunrud 183 MN
10775  Haley Psyck 179 MN
10623 Mason Elhardt 178 MN
10327  Madison Glacken 178 MN
10310  Amber Webber 177 MN
10052 Kristi Castagneri 174 MN
11136  Lila Disse 171 MN
10679  Tessa Zitzow 167 MN
10103  Elizabeth Grandbois 166 MN
10712  Michelle Nelson 165 MN
11096 Emma Young 164 MN
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Class Division
Open 3D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
11158
10063
11020
10061
11130
10970
11149
10092
11133
10266
10771
10255
10487
10161
10673
10747
10974
11185
10270
10144
11132
10537
11235
10499
11188
10809
11006
10796
10248
10017
10789
11050
10880
10263
10624
10172
11192
10286
10539
10330
10149
10368
11241
10768
10220

Casey Wurm
Amber Crandall
Brilee Rieck

Larry Costello
Mariah Swenson
Myla Baum

Myla Munn
Maddy Fruth
Devin Bican
Charity Seeger
Alicia Meyer
Brooke Schubert
Sondra Rayer
Kaija Madsen
Akeelah Welsh
Sierra Monahan
Elianah Danger
Carly Lathrop
Breana Seifermann
Carrie Kriel

Faren Bebeau
Lindsey Strommen
Elana Kerkow
Cayley Steen
Brenna Pearson
Annie Roggenkamp
Jenna Midthun
Heidi Gunderson
Jennifer Schneider
Erin Bayer

Rosa Prill

Soni Mortenson
Katie Klungseth
Alisha Scofield
Chloee Faus
Sylvia McCann
Sarah Swartout
Alayna Sundermeyer
Bethany Widmer
Madison Fisher
Toni Leader
Michelle Cooper
Jessica Gray
Alyssa Jackson
Lenna Peterson

Points
159
152
151
147
145
142
134
133
128
126
124
123
122
119
119
116
114
109
109
104
101

99
94
91
90
88
86
86
85
83
83
81
81
80
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
74
73
71
70

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Page 9 of 25



Class Division
Open 3D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10966
10603
10333
11028
11250
10032
11174
11163
11079
10904
10199
10793
10501
11184
11183
10762
10396
10016
10695
10107
10301
11238
10827
11201
10137
10134
10236
11171
10823
10066
10637
11218
10952
10810
10246
11182
10412
10410
10291
10212
10653
10884
11121
11125
11146

Danielle Vocelka
Paige Graff
Tessa Bucher
Shari Curell
Christine Kram
Julie Bogenholm
Allie Buermann
Kenna Tveit

Autumn Hildebrandt

Becca Dahmes
Alexis Neese
Lacey Demmer
Maggie Jezierski
Reina Kraska
Brooke Klaphake
Kyla Fleischer
Kendall Bergquist
Jessica Barto
Aanika Olson
Aavah Hancock
Holly Vanderport
Bethany Keller
Audrey Hanson
Elise Naumann
Megan Keller
Savanna Juelson
Lily Roemmich
Olivia Nehring
Alexa Eklund
Paige Determan
Sadie Hotzler
Cherish Larrabee
Megan Stegura
Ellie Roggenkamp
Madi Schlegel
McKenna Kaszynsk
Lydia Oland
Jaclyn Hardy
Isabella Syvertson
Shauna Obowa
Calais Olson
Kersey Strom
Nellie Anderson
Brooke Gaustad
Ella Meers

Points
68
67
66
66
61
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
56
55
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
50
49
48
47
45
44
44
44
43
42
39
36
34
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
27
27

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division
Open 3D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
11024
10605
10148
11159
10072
11173
11138
11029
11129
10461
10374
10265
10697
10405
10992
10655
11178
10646
10597
10242
10104

Isabella Seppo
Ashley Strandberg
Tiffany Larson
Teala Pierce
Brooke Dulmage
Janesa Weiss

Jade lhry

Tana Dirks

Alison Voss
Stefany Benson
Shelby Twardowski
Ava Seeger

Tanya Schmitz
Joanie Hills

Claire Stinar
Savanna Schwarzrock
McKenzie Ghinter
Brooke Larson
Emily Gallmeier
McKayla Sanasack
Hannah Gully

Points

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division Member Points State
Open 4D 11069  Jenna Tollefson 1051 MN
10328  Riley Glacken 1016 MN
10596  Paige Easterlund 986 MN
11048 Natalie Iserman 957 MN
10654  Faith Olson 787 MN
10834 Hanna Rasmussen 684 MN
10327  Madison Glacken 589 MN
10235  Michaela Roemmich 585 MN
10653  Calais Olson 537 MN
10371  Addyson Arens 517 MN
10661  Adyn Shepersky 497 MN
11133 Devin Bican 466 MN
10762 Kyla Fleischer 460 MN
10061 Larry Costello 454 MN
10939  Anna Haggberg 420 MN
10052 Kristi Castagneri 403 MN
10251  Brent Schoon 400 MN
10316  Beth Wilson 380 MN
11201 Elise Naumann 339 MN
10982 Grace Kampa 321 MN
11006  Jenna Midthun 310 MN
10989  Ava Novak 310 MN
10373  Autumn Murphy 304 MN
10263  Alisha Scofield 303 MN
10172 Sylvia McCann 299 MN
10405  Joanie Hills 274 MN
11174  Allie Buermann 259 MN
10007  Libby Althaus 253 MN
11028  Shari Curell 240 MN
10970  Myla Baum 239 MN
10262  Emma Schussman 237 MN
10971  Alex Beach 234 MN
10082 Kaydence Feia 233 MN
10144  Carrie Kriel 230 MN
11092  Aubrey Miller 230 MN
10695  Aanika Olson 223 MN
10627 McKinna Greggersen 218 MN
10236  Lily Roemmich 217 MN
11159  Teala Pierce 213 MN
10164  Lilly Dunrud 205 MN
10216  Jessica Olson 204 MN
11213  Reba Pierce 202 MN
10697  Tanya Schmitz 197 MN
11029  Tana Dirks 183 MN
10047 Diane Bucher 179 MN

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division
Open 4D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10396
10539
10066
11241
10092
10148
10283
11141
10605
11173
10220
10242
11096
11056
10499
11188
10345
10016
11170
10153
10635
10679
10094
11178
11149
10487
11113
10291
11225
10735
10175
11130
11183
11163
10070
10537
11169
10159
10905
11191
10624
11011
10726
10072
10410

Kendall Bergquist
Bethany Widmer
Paige Determan
Jessica Gray
Maddy Fruth
Tiffany Larson
Emma Stuewe
Trinity Johnson
Ashley Strandberg
Janesa Weiss
Lenna Peterson
McKayla Sanasack
Emma Young
Samantha Meier
Cayley Steen
Brenna Pearson
Ashley Foust
Jessica Barto
Malia Millard
Melissa Lehmann
Emmalee Hoover
Tessa Zitzow
Amanda Georges
McKenzie Ghinter
Myla Munn
Sondra Rayer
Bruce Krabbenhoft
Isabella Syvertson
Leigha Whiddon
Miranda LaTour
Kinzie Melvie
Mariah Swenson
Brooke Klaphake
Kenna Tveit

Nikki Duevel
Lindsey Strommen
Veda Lock
Stephanie Mackissock
Crystal Dahmes
Karol Strube
Chloee Faus
Mckenzi Schwartz
Lexi Demmer
Brooke Dulmage
Jaclyn Hardy

Points
176
162
157
157
151
148
148
146
146
145
140
136
130
129
124
124
123
122
122
119
117
115
113
110
110
107
102
102
100

96
96
94
89
86
85
79
79
79
76
75
73
72
72
72
71

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division
Open 4D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
11192
10966
10266
11212
10974
10368
10301
10035
10673
10482
10244
10255
10374
10199
10330
10655
10063
10134
10265
11218
10775
10747
10789
10449
10615
11132
10461
11184
10324
11050
10916
10547
10603
10646
10161
11158
11182
11136
11079
10103
10333
11235
10712
10149
10827

Sarah Swartout
Danielle Vocelka
Charity Seeger
Ashley Pierce
Elianah Danger
Michelle Cooper
Holly Vanderport
Olivia Bogenholm
Akeelah Welsh
Ami Nelson
Hailey Schewe
Brooke Schubert
Shelby Twardowski
Alexis Neese
Madison Fisher

Savanna Schwarzrock

Amber Crandall
Savanna Juelson
Ava Seeger
Cherish Larrabee
Haley Psyck
Sierra Monahan
Rosa Prill
Danielle Yorek
Torri Castagneri
Faren Bebeau
Stefany Benson
Reina Kraska
Hannah Zimmer
Soni Mortenson
Sydney Larson
Rachel Lueth
Paige Graff
Brooke Larson
Kaija Madsen
Casey Wurm
McKenna Kaszynski
Lila Disse

Autumn Hildebrandt
Elizabeth Grandbois

Tessa Bucher
Elana Kerkow
Michelle Nelson
Toni Leader
Audrey Hanson

Points
71
71
71
70
69
69
67
65
65
64
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
56
53
52
51
50
50
50
48
48
47
46
46
42
41
40
37
35
31
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division
Open 4D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10270
11125
10212
11153
10248
11129
10793
11105
10060
10810
10303
10501
10637
10310
11138
11024
11172
11023
11171
10597
10453
11020
11238
10038
10032
10013
10137
10209
11146
10286
11185
10393
10412
10413
10107
10884
10880
10860
10823
10822
10992
10796
10768
10664
10622

Breana Seifermann
Brooke Gaustad
Shauna Obowa
Jessica Schilling
Jennifer Schneider
Alison Voss

Lacey Demmer
Hadley Mack
Kelsey Cooper
Ellie Roggenkamp
Danielle Villeneuve
Maggie Jezierski
Sadie Hotzler
Amber Webber
Jade lhry

Isabella Seppo
Alliccia Shesta
Nicole Schulz
Olivia Nehring
Emily Gallmeier
Sherry Johnson
Brilee Rieck
Bethany Keller
Jenny Born

Julie Bogenholm
Katie Bahma
Megan Keller
Nacosja Hare

Ella Meers
Alayna Sundermeyer
Carly Lathrop
Megan Ludwick
Lydia Oland

Stella Oland
Aavah Hancock
Kersey Strom
Katie Klungseth
Ashlee Waldbillig
Alexa Eklund
Ashley Dolphin
Claire Stinar
Heidi Gunderson
Alyssa Jackson
Leah Hoeft
Deanne Elhardt

Points

O O O OO OO0 OO0 OO OO O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODOODOOOoOOoO wwuwm

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division Member Points State

Open 4D 11249 Mia Howard 0 MN
11120  Tori Peitz 0 MN
10071  Amy Dukatz 0 MN
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Class Division Member Points State

Pee Wee 1D 11189  Teagan Jo Polansky 1189 MN
10675  Hadlee Widmer 977 MN
10179  Whyatt Mielke 568 MN
11175 Ryder Elhardt 351 MN
10674  Deklynn Widmer 332 MN
11228  Jonmykal Ricigliano 283 MN
10018  Reed Bayer 206 MN
11242  Dallyce Hardy 149 MN
11195 Sierra Peterson 145 MN
10643 Holley Johnson 111 MN
11022 Mason Roemmich 89 MN
11236  Payton Roelfs 86 MN
11226  Josephine Hedin 59 MN
10481  Adyline Nelson 30 MN
10975 Kenzie Fisher 29 MN
10987  Cali Miller-Lee 27 MN
11227  Juniper Hedin 27 MN

Pee Wee 2D 11189  Teagan Jo Polansky 623 MN
10674  Deklynn Widmer 591 MN
11226  Josephine Hedin 369 MN
10987  Cali Miller-Lee 250 MN
11227  Juniper Hedin 229 MN
11022 Mason Roemmich 147 MN
10481  Adyline Nelson 130 MN
11239 Bowen Nelson 120 MN
11195  Sierra Peterson 117 MN
10544 Ty Sundell 112 MN
11240  Briggs Nelson 103 MN
10675 Hadlee Widmer 89 MN
11234  Wyatt Hedin 65 MN
10179  Whyatt Mielke 59 MN
11228  Jonmykal Ricigliano 57 MN
10986  Adalynn Mielke 45 MN
10714  Ava Strommen 30 MN
10788  Alayna Prill 28 MN
10643 Holley Johnson 25 MN

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division Member Points State
Pee Wee 3D 10714 Ava Strommen 700 MN
11206  Maddie Schussman 606 MN
10986  Adalynn Mielke 446 MN
11189  Teagan Jo Polansky 381 MN
10987  Cali Miller-Lee 349 MN
10674  Deklynn Widmer 325 MN
11022 Mason Roemmich 285 MN
11195 Sierra Peterson 260 MN
10788  Alayna Prill 214 MN
10311  Tripp Webber 210 MN
10643 Holley Johnson 109 MN
10179  Whyatt Mielke 89 MN
11239 Bowen Nelson 53 MN
11240  Briggs Nelson 51 MN
10675  Hadlee Widmer 51 MN
11196  Westin Psyck 23 MN
11228  Jonmykal Ricigliano 0 MN
11236  Payton Roelfs 0 MN
10544 Ty Sundell 0 MN

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division Member Points State

Senior 1D 11207  Ashley Schwab 338 MN
10047 Diane Bucher 237 MN
10453  Sherry Johnson 224 MN
10180 Diane Moe 179 MN
10251  Brent Schoon 146 MN
10822  Ashley Dolphin 140 MN
10405  Joanie Hills 137 MN
10031 Rhonda Boelk 114 MN
11028  Shari Curell 60 MN
10062  Judy Costello 60 MN
10149  Toni Leader 59 MN
10880  Katie Klungseth 54 MN
11050  Soni Mortenson 29 MN
10722  Sarah Brown 29 MN
10368  Michelle Cooper 27 MN
11094 Lori Ricigliano 0 MN

Senior 2D 10047 Diane Bucher 361 MN
10251  Brent Schoon 227 MN
10405  Joanie Hills 222 MN
10062  Judy Costello 175 MN
11207  Ashley Schwab 167 MN
10453  Sherry Johnson 144 MN
11050 Soni Mortenson 91 MN
10031 Rhonda Boelk 87 MN
10149  Toni Leader 85 MN
10822  Ashley Dolphin 72 MN
10880  Katie Klungseth 66 MN
10368  Michelle Cooper 58 MN
11028  Shari Curell 55 MN
10722  Sarah Brown 50 MN
10144  Carrie Kriel 47 MN
10266  Charity Seeger 18 MN

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division Member Points State
Youth 1D 10596  Paige Easterlund 906 MN
10327  Madison Glacken 816 MN
10992  Claire Stinar 770 MN
10161  Kaija Madsen 525 MN
10624  Chloee Faus 495 MN
10623  Mason Elhardt 474 MN
11020  Brilee Rieck 431 MN
10330 Madison Fisher 425 MN
10374  Shelby Twardowski 383 MN
11105 Hadley Mack 342 MN
10328  Riley Glacken 332 MN
10823 Alexa Eklund 326 MN
10082 Kaydence Feia 289 MN
10103  Elizabeth Grandbois 278 MN
10989  Ava Novak 267 MN
11075  Madison Enstad 263 MN
10220 Lenna Peterson 255 MN
10637  Sadie Hotzler 249 MN
10249  Audrianna Schneider 225 MN
11096 Emma Young 219 MN
10413  Stella Oland 215 MN
10019  Carlee Bayer 214 MN
10066 Paige Determan 203 MN
10108  Grace Hancock 196 MN
10726 Lexi Demmer 194 MN
10695  Aanika Olson 190 MN
10283 Emma Stuewe 183 MN
10792  Jenna Coughlin 148 MN
10007  Libby Althaus 144 MN
10142  Faith Koning 131 MN
11149  Myla Munn 129 MN
10735 Miranda LaTour 89 MN
10246  Madi Schlegel 76 MN
10977  Taya Hanson 75 MN
11146 Ella Meers 75 MN
11132 Faren Bebeau 74 MN
10265 Ava Seeger 71 MN
10974 Elianah Danger 69 MN
11184 Reina Kraska 56 MN
10661  Adyn Shepersky 56 MN
10083 Kenzie Feia 56 MN
10653  Calais Olson 56 MN
10747  Sierra Monahan 54 MN
11048  Natalie Iserman 42 MN
10793 Lacey Demmer 34 MN

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division
Youth 1D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10107
10673
10762
11222
11131
11147
10412
11201
11127
10072
11092
10531
11232

Aavah Hancock
Akeelah Welsh
Kyla Fleischer
Ariana Stewart
Isabelle Anderson
Trista Mertens
Lydia Oland

Elise Naumann
Hannah Schumm
Brooke Dulmage
Aubrey Miller
Audrey Sundell
Morghan Bonin

Points

30
30
29
29
29
28
28
25
25
21
20
14

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division Member Points State
Youth 2D 10596  Paige Easterlund 681 MN
11048 Natalie Iserman 445 MN
10328  Riley Glacken 339 MN
10161  Kaija Madsen 329 MN
10082 Kaydence Feia 317 MN
10327  Madison Glacken 312 MN
10653  Calais Olson 309 MN
10989  Ava Novak 301 MN
10249  Audrianna Schneider 289 MN
10374  Shelby Twardowski 266 MN
10283 Emma Stuewe 247 MN
11147 Trista Mertens 245 MN
10142 Faith Koning 243 MN
11201 Elise Naumann 240 MN
10371  Addyson Arens 227 MN
11075 Madison Enstad 224 MN
10083 Kenzie Feia 200 MN
10330  Madison Fisher 191 MN
11143  Taelyn Lefebvre 185 MN
11105  Hadley Mack 177 MN
10695  Aanika Olson 172 MN
11151  Cayce Olson 170 MN
10236  Lily Roemmich 169 MN
10624  Chloee Faus 165 MN
11096 Emma Young 157 MN
10103  Elizabeth Grandbois 149 MN
11020  Brilee Rieck 149 MN
10735 Miranda LaTour 141 MN
11184 Reina Kraska 133 MN
10992 Claire Stinar 124 MN
10726 Lexi Demmer 119 MN
11223 Ellie Yaroscak 116 MN
11132 Faren Bebeau 110 MN
11152 Mia Schaefer 110 MN
11149  Myla Munn 104 MN
11131 Isabelle Anderson 104 MN
10974  Elianah Danger 100 MN
10793 Lacey Demmer 96 MN
10823  Alexa Eklund 93 MN
10679 Tessa Zitzow 89 MN
10661  Adyn Shepersky 88 MN
10637  Sadie Hotzler 87 MN
10673  Akeelah Welsh 86 MN
10108  Grace Hancock 84 MN
10623 Mason Elhardt 76 MN

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division
Youth 2D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10413
11092
11038
11024
11232
11188
10747
10531
10246
10460
11142
11222
11127
10265
10412
10977
10964
10066
10007
11181
10019
10884

Stella Oland
Aubrey Miller
Ashley Vandervoort
Isabella Seppo
Morghan Bonin
Brenna Pearson
Sierra Monahan
Audrey Sundell
Madi Schlegel
Bristol Benson
Addison Kuschel
Ariana Stewart
Hannah Schumm
Ava Seeger
Lydia Oland
Taya Hanson
Ava Mauer
Paige Determan
Libby Althaus
McKenzie Huffman
Carlee Bayer
Kersey Strom

Points

75
72
58
56
55
54
52
41
39
31
30
30
30
29
29
27
27
27
26
23
17
16

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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Class Division Member Points State
Youth 3D 10596  Paige Easterlund 553 MN
11152 Mia Schaefer 511 MN
10653  Calais Olson 499 MN
11143  Taelyn Lefebvre 499 MN
10661  Adyn Shepersky 381 MN
10082 Kaydence Feia 365 MN
10007  Libby Althaus 336 MN
11096 Emma Young 288 MN
11201 Elise Naumann 257 MN
10328  Riley Glacken 255 MN
11147  Trista Mertens 247 MN
10964  Ava Mauer 241 MN
10327 Madison Glacken 240 MN
11075  Madison Enstad 229 MN
10679  Tessa Zitzow 229 MN
10989  Ava Novak 224 MN
10066 Paige Determan 183 MN
10371  Addyson Arens 177 MN
11151  Cayce Olson 175 MN
10673  Akeelah Welsh 169 MN
11092  Aubrey Miller 167 MN
10762 Kyla Fleischer 160 MN
10083 Kenzie Feia 147 MN
11048 Natalie Iserman 145 MN
10695  Aanika Olson 145 MN
11184  Reina Kraska 140 MN
10142  Faith Koning 128 MN
11149  Myla Munn 118 MN
10283 Emma Stuewe 115 MN
11188 Brenna Pearson 114 MN
10747  Sierra Monahan 109 MN
11211 Vivian Yates 107 MN
10412 Lydia Oland 98 MN
10220 Lenna Peterson 96 MN
10236  Lily Roemmich 96 MN
11222 Ariana Stewart 89 MN
11223 Ellie Yaroscak 87 MN
10624  Chloee Faus 85 MN
11105  Hadley Mack 85 MN
11131  Isabelle Anderson 80 MN
11178 McKenzie Ghinter 80 MN
11024  Isabella Seppo 80 MN
11148 Emma Moen 78 MN
10249  Audrianna Schneider 60 MN
10735 Miranda LaTour 58 MN
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Class Division
Youth 3D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
11132
10615
10975
10072
10992
10246
10726
10161
10974
10460
11256
11146
11181
10103
10330
10107
10108
11170
11020
10374
11127
10793
10623
10823
10265
10413

Faren Bebeau
Torri Castagner
Kenzie Fisher
Brooke Dulmage
Claire Stinar

Madi Schlegel

Lexi Demmer
Kaija Madsen
Elianah Danger
Bristol Benson
Carver Stewart
Ella Meers
McKenzie Huffman
Elizabeth Grandbois
Madison Fisher
Aavah Hancock
Grace Hancock
Malia Millard
Brilee Rieck
Shelby Twardowski
Hannah Schumm
Lacey Demmer
Mason Elhardt
Alexa Eklund

Ava Seeger

Stella Oland

Points
57
56
55
55
54
52
50
49
49
48
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
25
23
22
14

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Page 25 of 25



